


L=12" L=18"
Pipe Vertical Vertical
size Load(lbs) Load(lbs) W   O.D. H W O.D. H W O.D. H
1/2'' 162 232 2" 2-7/8" 4'' 2-13/16" 4" 4'' 3-1/2" 5" 4''
3/4'' 203 290 2" 2-7/8" 4'' 2-13/16" 4" 4'' 3-1/2" 5" 4''
1'' 254 363 2-1/2" 3-1/2" 4'' 3-3/16" 4-1/2" 4'' 3-15/16" 5-9/16" 4''

1-1/4'' 321 459 2-1/2" 3-1/2" 4'' 3-1/2" 4-1/2" 4'' 3-15/16" 5-9/16" 4''
1-1/2'' 368 525 2-13/16" 4" 4'' 3-1/2" 5" 4'' 4-11/16" 6-5/8" 4''

2'' 459 656 3-3/16" 4-1/2" 4'' 3-15/16" 5-9/16" 4'' 4-11/16" 6-5/8" 4''
2-1/2'' 556 794 3-1/2" 5" 4'' 4-11/16" 6-5/8" 4'' 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 4''

3'' 677 967 3-15/16" 5-9/16" 4'' 4-11/16" 6-5/8" 4'' 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 4''
3-1/2'' 774 1105 4-11/16" 5-5/8" 4'' 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 4'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 4''

4'' 870 1243 4-11/16" 5-5/8" 4'' 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 4'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 4''
5'' 1076 1537 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 4'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 4'' 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 4''
6'' 1281 1831 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 4'' 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 4'' 7-5/8" 10-3/4" 4''
8'' 2502 3575 7-5/8" 10-3/4" 4'' 8-5/16" 11-3/4" 4'' 8-11/16" 12-3/4" 4''
10'' 3119 4456 9" 12-3/4" 4'' 9-15/16" 14" 4'' 10-5/8" 15" 4''
12'' 3699 5285 10-5/8" 15" 4'' 11-5/16" 16" 4'' 12" 17" 4''
14'' 4062 5803 11-5/16" 16" 4'' 12" 17" 4'' 12-3/4" 18" 4''

L=12" L=18"
Pipe Vertical Vertical
size Load(lbs) Load(lbs) W O.D. H W O.D. H W O.D. H W O.D. H
1/2'' 162 232 4-11/16" 6-5/8" 4'' 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 6'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 6" 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 6''
3/4'' 203 290 4-11/16" 6-5/8" 4'' 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 6'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 6" 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 6''
1'' 254 363 4-11/16" 6-5/8" 4'' 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 6'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 6" 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 6''

1-1/4'' 321 459 4-11/16" 6-5/8" 4'' 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 6'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 6" 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 6''
1-1/2'' 368 525 5-3/8" 6-5/8" 4'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 6'' 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 6" 7-5/8" 10-3/4" 6''

2'' 459 656 5-3/8" 7-5/8" 4'' 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 6'' 6-13/16" 10-3/4" 6" 7-5/8" 10-3/4" 6''
2-1/2'' 556 794 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 4'' 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 6'' 7-5/8" 10-3/4" 6" 8-5/16" 11-3/4" 6''

3'' 677 967 6-1/8" 8-5/8" 4'' 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 6'' 7-5/8" 11-3/4" 6" 7-5/8" 11-3/4" 6''
3-1/2'' 774 1105 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 4'' 7-5/8" 10-3/4" 6'' 8-5/16" 11-3/4" 6" 9" 12-3/4" 6''

4'' 870 1243 6-13/16" 9-5/8" 4'' 7-5/8" 11-3/4" 6'' 8-5/16" 12-3/4" 6" 9" 12-3/4" 6''
5'' 1076 1537 7-5/8" 10-3/4" 4'' 8-5/16" 11-3/4" 6'' 9" 12-3/4" 6" 9-15/16" 14" 6''
6'' 1281 1831 8-5/16" 11-3/4" 4'' 9" 12-3/4" 6'' 9-15/16" 14" 6" 10-5/8" 15" 6''
8'' 2502 3575 9-15/16" 14" 4" 10-5/8" 15" 6'' 11-5/16" 16" 6" 12" 17" 6''
10'' 3119 4456 11-5/16" 16" 4" 12" 17" 6'' 12-3/4" 18" 6" 13-7/16" 20" 6''
12'' 3699 5285 12-11/16" 18" 4" 13-7/16" 19" 6'' 14-1/8" 20" 6" 14-13/16" 21" 6''
14'' 4062 5803 13-7/16" 19" 4" 14-1/8" 20" 6'' 14-13/16" 21" 6" 15-5/8" 22" 6''

L=12" L=18"
Pipe Vertical Vertical
size Load(lbs) Load(lbs) W   O.D. H W O.D. H W O.D. H
16'' 7737 11053 12-3/4" 18" 4'' 13-7/16" 19" 4'' 14-1/8" 20" 6''
18'' 8704 12434 14-1/8" 20" 4'' 14-13/16" 21" 4'' 15-5/8" 22" 6''
20'' 9671 13816 15-5/8" 22" 4'' 16-5/16" 23" 4'' 9" 24" 6''
24'' 11605 16579 18-7/16" 26" 4'' 19-1/8" 27" 4'' 19-13/16" 28" 6''
26'' 12573 17961 19-13/16" 28" 4'' 20-1/2" 29" 4" 21-1/2" 30" 6''
28'' 13540 19342 21-3/16" 30" 4'' 21-15/16" 31" 4" 22-5/8" 32" 6''
30'' 14507 20724 22-5/8" 32" 4'' 23-5/16" 33" 4" 24" 34" 6''
32'' 15474 22106 24" 34" 4'' 24-3/4" 35" 4" 25-1/2" 36" 6''
34'' 16441 23487 25-1/2" 36" 4'' 26-1/4" 37" 4" 26-7/8" 38" 6''
36'' 17408 24869 26-7/8" 38" 4'' 27-9/16" 39" 4" 28-5/16" 40" 6''
40'' 19342 27632 29-11/16" 42" 4'' 30-7/16" 43" 4" 31-1/8" 44" 6''
42'' 20310 29014 31-1/8" 44" 4'' 31-13/16" 45" 4" 32-1/2" 46" 6''

L=12" L=18"
Pipe Vertical Vertical
size Load(lbs) Load(lbs) W O.D. H W O.D. H W O.D. H W O.D. H
16'' 7737 11053 14-13/16" 21" 6'' 15-5/8" 22" 6'' 16-1/4" 23" 6" 17" 24" 6"
18'' 8704 12434 16-5/16" 23" 6'' 17" 24" 6'' 17-11/16" 25" 6" 18-7/16" 26" 6"
20'' 9671 13816 17-3/4" 25" 6'' 18-7/16" 26" 6'' 19-1/8" 27" 6" 19-13/16" 28" 6"
24'' 11605 16579 20-1/2" 29" 6'' 21-1/4" 30" 6'' 21-15/16" 31" 6" 22-5/8" 32" 6"
26'' 12573 17961 21-15/16" 31" 6'' 22-5/8" 32" 6'' 23-5/16" 33" 6" 24" 34" 6"
28'' 13540 19342 23-5/16" 33" 6'' 24" 34" 6'' 24-3/4" 35" 6" 25-1/2" 36" 6"
30'' 14507 20724 24-3/4" 35" 6'' 25-1/2" 36" 6'' 26-3/16" 37" 6" 26-15/16" 38" 6"
32'' 15474 22106 26-3/16" 37" 6'' 26-15/16" 38" 6'' 27-9/16" 39" 6" 28-5/16" 40" 6"
34'' 16441 23487 27-9/16" 39" 6'' 28-5/16" 40" 6'' 29" 41" 6" 29-11/16" 42" 6"
36'' 17408 24869 29" 41" 6'' 29-11/16" 42" 6'' 30-3/8" 43" 6" 31-1/8" 44" 6"
40'' 19342 27632 31-13/16" 45" 6'' 32-1/2" 46" 6'' 33-1/4" 47" 6" 33-15/16" 48" 6"
42'' 20310 29014 33-1/4" 47" 6'' 33-15/16" 48" 6'' 34-5/8" 49" 6" 35-3/8" 50" 6"

Insulation Thickness
1'' 1-1/2'' 2''

Insulation Thickness
2-1/2'' 3'' 3-1/2" 4''

Insulation Thickness
1'' 1-1/2'' 2''

4''
Insulation Thickness

2-1/2'' 3'' 3-1/2"

http://www.pipingtech.com/preis/cs5010.htm


